
 

 

Academic Year 2024/25 

 

Holiday The Academy closes The Academy opens 

Summer break  Monday 2 September  2024 

Autumn mid-term Friday 25 October 2024 Monday 4 November 2024 

Christmas break Friday 20 December 2024 Monday 6 January 2025 

Spring mid-term Friday 14 February 2025 Monday 24 February 2025 

Easter break Friday 4 April 2025 Tuesday 22 April  2025 

May Bank holiday Friday 2 May 2025 Tuesday 6 May 2025 

Summer mid-term Friday  23 May  2025 Monday  2 June  2025 

Summer break Tuesday 22 July 2025  

 

Training Days 

1 – Monday 2 September 2024 

2 – To be confirmed 

3 – To be confirmed 

4 – Monday 21 July 2025 

3 – Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 
The date the Academy opens in September 2025 will be advised once 

confirmation has been received from the Local Authority  


